Building

Number

B-303
B-304
B-305
B-307

C-105
C-108
C-109

C-110
C-209

D-101
D-102
D-103
D-104
D-105
D-202
D-203
D-204

E-309

Bedroom
s
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m2

125,60
125,60
125,60
125,60

134,90
134,90
134,90

176,50
125,60

176,50
134,90
134,90
134,90
134,90
125,60
125,60
125,60

125,60

Net.

sq. f.

1.352
1.352
1.352
1.352

1.452
1.452

1.452

1.900
1.352

1.900
1.452
1.452
1.452
1.452
1.352
1.352
1.352

1.352

RESS

REAL ESTATE

Roof Terrace

m2 sq. f.
73,80 794
73,80 794
73,80 794
73,80 794
73,80 794
73,80 794
73,80 794
73,80 794
73,80 794

Total
m 2

199,40
199,40
199,40
199,40

134,90
134,90
134,90

176,50
199,40

176,50
134,90
134,90
134,90
134,90
199,40
199,40
199,40

199,40

sq. f.

2.146
2.146
2.146
2.146

1.452
1.452

1.900
2.146

1.900
1.452
1.452
1.452
1.452
2.146
2.146
2.146

2.146

Parking

e
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Picuzzi

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Price US

519.000,00
519.000,00
519.000,00
519.000,00

539.000,00
539.000,00

595.000,00
650.000,00

595.000,00
539.000,00
539.000,00
539.000,00
539.000,00
650.000,00
650.000,00
650.000,00

520.000,00






